04-21-2004

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 1 0 2 / Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	26979 U.S. Patent and Tradem
	rks: Please record the attached original documents or copy therec
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Gary F. Vanderbles Michael D. Senger 4. 19. 04	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Lockheed Martin Corporation Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes	io
3. Nature of conveyance:	<u>- </u>
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other Change of inadvertently incorrect assignee address	City: Bethesda State: MD Zip: 2081
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
Additional numbers	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	e 6. Total number of applications and patents invol
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jerry Cohen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jerry Cohen	6. Total number of applications and patents involved. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jerry Cohen	6. Total number of applications and patents invol 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Perkins Smith & Cohen LLP Internal Address: One Beacon Street City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02108	6. Total number of applications and patents involved. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

PATENT REEL: 015227 FRAME: 0518

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 015227 FRAME: 05/19

RECORDED: 04/19/2004